Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.98
24.56
24.89
24.91
25.63
27.03
27.31
29.48
29.83
30.32
31.13
32.07
34.62
34.81
35.38
35.46
35.85
35.90
36.14
37.30
39.37
40.33
40.65
41.29
46.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

594
553
531
530
486
414
402
319
308
293
271
248
197
194
185
183
177
177
173
157
134
124
121
116
79

Round

-n

I =m m T

Date

17/12/23
20/11/21
04/05/21
06/11/21
07/10/20
21/12/19
16/06/19
24/06/18
18/11/17
22/10117
09/04/17
10/07/16
24/01/16
06/12/15
08/06/14
07/12/14
02/11/14
13/04/14
18/10/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
24/11113
09/06/13
20/10/12

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

Guildford City

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Guildford City SC

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City December Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Surrey
Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Guildford
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Cranleigh
Maidenhead
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2

0
Guildford Ct 2

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

3
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Guildford Ct 4
Bracknell Sy 2
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
23.98
24.56
24.91
24.89
25.63
27.03
27.31
29.48
29.83
30.32
31.13
32.07
34.62
34.81
35.46
35.85
36.14
35.38
35.90
37.30
40.65
39.37
40.33
41.29

46.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

594
553
530
531
486
414
402
319
308
293
271
248
197
194
183
177
173
185
177
157
121
134
124
116
79

Round

F

m M I

m m I

N

Date

17/12/23
20/11/21
06/11/21
04/05/21
07/10/20
21/12119
16/06/19
24/06/18
18/11/17
22/10117
09/04/17
10/07/16
24/01/16
06/12/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
06/10/13
09/06/13
20/10/12

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City December Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Surrey
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Maidenhead
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Guildford

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
Guildford Ct 2

0

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 2
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



