## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.98	594	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
24.56	553	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
24.89	531	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
24.91	530	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Guildford Ct	2
25.63	486	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
27.03	414	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
27.31	402	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
29.48	319	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
29.83	308	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
30.32	293	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
31.13	271	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
32.07	248	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
34.62	197	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
34.81	194	F	06/12/15	Guildford City December Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
35.38	185	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
35.46	183	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.85	177	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
35.90	177	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
36.14	173	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
37.30	157	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2
39.37	134	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
40.33	124	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
40.65	121	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
41.29	116	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
46.82	79	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.98	594	F	17/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
24.56	553	F	20/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
24.91	530	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Guildford Ct	2
24.89	531	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
25.63	486	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
27.03	414	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
27.31	402	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
29.48	319	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
29.83	308	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
30.32	293	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
31.13	271	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
32.07	248	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
34.62	197	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
34.81	194	F	06/12/15	Guildford City December Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
35.46	183	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.85	177	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
36.14	173	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
35.38	185	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
35.90	177	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
37.30	157	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2
40.65	121	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
39.37	134	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
40.33	124	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
41.29	116	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
46.82	79	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS